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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Doss

17
12
18
15
16

85
86
29
97
72
33
26
74
47
35
65
11
27
54
76

93
88
81
66
100
34
99
61
23
7

79
98
87
73
94
59
69
24
20
91
44
19
92
53
64
80
89
38

Classement scratch Nouzonville

Nom & prénom

DUBAU LUDOVIC
DELOISON LUCAS
Etienne Sleidhy
DUBAU JOSHUA
DUBAU LUCAS
Anthony Leveque
BOURGUIN Gautier
BOURLY FABIEN
CARLIER CORENTIN
leonard david
PIGNAUT JEROME
FERRE CHRISTIAN
MIMILLE ERIC

kin gerard
HUBERT MARTIN
Theveneau Yoann
MOLTER Hugo
RAVIAT CORENTIN
deligny damien
kulpa fabrice
FRISCHE AUBIN
NIERDING NICOLA
cordeuil vincent
SASIN GUILLAUME
CHABANON JULES
GRUNBLATT REMI

LABARRE CHRISTOPHE

HENRIET CORENTIN
Mocellin Eric
PETRARCA VICTOR
VIEVILLE DAMIEN
Havel Bastien
DEMOULIN SYLVAIN
boulay alicia

MARCHAND SEBASTIEN

HAUCHART JULIEN
LECOT MARTIAL
PONSART CHARLES
CALVY YANNICK
VAUCHELET FABRICE
BUHOT NICOLAS
JACQUOT
DESCARTES VINCENT
GRABOWECKI FABIEN
Screve Thibaut
Favereaux Manon
GLOD BAPTISTE
LECLERC GUILLAUME
RAVIAT ALAIN
FRICOTEAU FRANCK
SOGNY JESSICA
Picard Michel

Caté

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
M1
M1
SE
M2
M1
M2
M2
M3
SE
M1
M2
JUH
JUH
M2
JUH
M1
M3
JUH
SE
SE
M3
SE
M2
JUH
M2
SE
M1

M1
JUH
M2
SE
M2
M3
M1
M2
SE
M1
SE
JUF
JUH
SE
M2
M3

M3

Comité/Club

ACBR

ACBR

ACBR EVERBLUE HD
ACBR

ACBR

UVC CHARLEVILLE MEZIEF
UVCCM

ACBR

REIMS TRI

USCN

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
ASA TINQUEUX

E C FUMACIENNE

UC MOURMELON
ROCROY SPORTS NATURE
UVCCM

UNION CYCLISTE MOURME
EC FUMAY

USC NOUVION

USCN

VC RETHEL

USC NOUVION

UCVF

ACBR

NL

NL
CAPCYCLOSPORT
UVCCM
ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISMI
NL

USC NOUVION

NL

BIKE CONNECTION
UCVF

UVCCM

V.C. RETHEL

V.C. RETHEL

NL

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
USC NOUVION

NL

NL

NL

NL

THIERACHE VTT
UVCCM

ACBR

NL

EC FUMAY

NL

NL

ACBAZANCOURT

Temps

01:31:14
01:31:18
01:31:23
01:32:00
01:32:09
01:34:53
01:36:05
01:37:34
01:41:00
01:41:52
01:45:19
01:46:31
01:47:58
01:48:26
01:49:59
01:52:45
01:52:49
01:26:50
01:30:43
01:31:15
01:32:13
01:32:17
01:33:02
01:33:06
01:33:16
01:33:20
01:34:49
01:35:00
01:35:56
01:38:28
01:38:39
01:39:15
01:39:32
01:39:47
01:40:37
01:41:18
01:41:59
01:42:46
01:43:16
01:43:36
01:44:01
01:44:15
01:45:00
01:45:44
01:48:47
01:50:37
01:50:54
01:53:47
01:54:32
01:57:08
01:59:32
02:00:00

Nb/Tou
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

30
95
43
22
63
42

46
67
10
40
84
68
96
83
62
31

82
21
45
36
25
57
32
51

60
52
50
48
49
55
28
39
56
90
58

lobreaux Alexis CAH

CALVY DORIAN CAH
Sac Martin CAH
godot thomas CAH
MARTIN ADRIEN CAH
Rossion tom CAH
BARBIERE FRANCK M2
TESSARI Viktor CAH
VINCENT JULIEN CAH
DE WITTE Arnaud M2
RAVONINJATOVO M3
LE BERCHEM SEBASTIEMNSE
LEGEE THEO CAH
VIOLET PHILIPPE M2
GRUNBLATT PIERRE SE
VIEVILLE ALEXIS CAH
Magre alexis SE
Bonhomme Geoffrey SE
FREROT MATTHIEU SE
galloy nathan JUH
Seguin Ludovic M1
NAUDIN Valériane F
JUNG Philippe M3
TESSARI NICOLAS M2
Mestre romain M1
GIROD THEO MIH
Beaudoin Nicolas M1
Beaudoin Matthieu M1
DEVEAUX MICKAEL M2
JOT HUGO MIH
JUNG JEAN PHILIPPE SE
THIROTEL Hugo MIH
BORD GEOFFROY MIH
FRISCHE JULIEN MIH
LACROIX JULIEN M1
Picard Yann MIH
TESSARI NATHAN MIH
GRABOWECKI ARTHUR MIH
GILLET ARNAUD MIH

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
NL

UCM

PEDALE REMOISE
ACBR TEAM EVERBLUE HC
NOUVION SUR MEUSE
V.C. RETHEL

EC FUMAY

UVCCM

NL

NL

BTCF

NL

NL

USC NOUVION

NL

NL

NL

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
ASLH

CTA

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
V.C. RETHEL

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
BTCF

VC VOUZINOIS

VC VOUZINOIS

USC NOUVION

AC BAZANCOURT
SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
V.C. RETHEL

AC BAZANCOURT
VC RETHEL

CLUB CLOVIS SOISSONNAI
AC BAZANCOURT
VC RETHEL

NL

UVCCM

01:01:25
01:03:58
01:04:43
01:04:50
01:05:22
01:05:27
01:06:13
01:08:04
01:10:13
01:21:04
01:22:02
01:27:19
01:32:57
01:33:44
01:37:02
01:43:31
01:43:50
01:57:30
01:59:26
00:44:56
00:46:25
00:59:18
01:01:03
01:17:16
00:17:55
00:20:45
00:21:14
00:21:18
00:21:31
00:22:05
00:24:21
00:24:37
00:25:10
00:25:12
00:26:23
00:26:29
00:28:54
00:30:03
00:31:00
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Classement par catégorie

Ran Doss Nom & prénom Caté Comité/Club Temps Nbgou
Débutant
1 Molter Louis DEB UCM 8mn 29 2
2 Girod Iris BTCF 10 mn 38 2
3 Delafaite Thomas UvCCM 11 mn 41 2
4 Jung Hugo Sedan Sprint Club 11mn 49 2
Poussin
1 Godot Eliot POU UCM 17 mn 07 4
2 Mathieu Nicolas UvCCM 20mn 12 4
3 Chauderlot Julien ACBR 20 mn 19 4
4 Lobreaux Paul Sedan Srint Club 21mn 48 4
5 Romain Emilien ACBR 17mn 42 2
Benjamin
1 Nierding Mathis Ben UCM 21mn 37 6
2 Jot Mateo ACBR 24mn21 6
3 Tessari Paolo VC Rethel 26mn 10 6
4 Godot Baptiste UCM
Minime
1 51 GIROD THEO MIH BTCF 00:20:45 1
2 52 JOT HUGO MIH AC BAZANCOURT 00:22:05 1
3 48 THIROTEL Hugo MIH V.C. RETHEL 00:24:37 1
4 49 BORD GEOFFROY MIH AC BAZANCOURT 00:25:10 1
5 55 FRISCHE JULIEN MIH VC RETHEL 00:25:12 1
6 39 Picard Yann MIH AC BAZANCOURT 00:26:29 1
7 56 TESSARI NATHAN MIH VC RETHEL 00:28:54 1
8 90 GRABOWECKI ARTHUR MIH NL 00:30:03 1
9 58 GILLET ARNAUD MIH UVCCM 00:31:00 1
Cadet
1 30 lobreaux Alexis CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:01:25 3
2 95 CALVY DORIAN CAH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:03:58 3
3 43 Sac Martin CAH NL 01:04:43 3
4 22 godot thomas CAH UCM 01:04:50 3
5 63 MARTIN ADRIEN CAH PEDALE REMOISE 01:05:22 3
6 42 Rossion tom CAH ACBR TEAM EVERBLUE HC 01:05:27 3
7 46 TESSARI Viktor CAH V.C. RETHEL 01:08:04 3
8 67 VINCENT JULIEN CAH EC FUMAY 01:10:13 3
9 68 LEGEE THEO CAH BTCF 01:32:57 3
10 62 VIEVILLE ALEXIS CAH USC NOUVION 01:43:31 3
junior

1 19 Favereaux Manon JUF UvCCM 01:50:37 4
1 65 RAVIAT CORENTIN JUH EC FUMAY 01:26:50 4
2 11 deligny damien JUH USC NOUVION 01:30:43 4
3 54 FRISCHE AUBIN JUH VC RETHEL 01:32:13 4
4 93 SASIN GUILLAUME JUH ACBR 01:33:06 4
5 99 PETRARCA VICTOR JUH NL 01:38:28 4




6 98 HAUCHART JULIEN JUH V.C. RETHEL 01:41:18 4
7 92 GLOD BAPTISTE JUH ACBR 01:50:54 4
8 21 galloy nathan JUH SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 00:44:56 2
Féminine
1 6 boulay alicia F UCVF 01:39:47 4
2 89 SOGNY JESSICA F NL 01:59:32 4
3 36 NAUDIN Valériane F CTA 00:59:18 2
Sénior
1 17 DUBAU LUDOVIC SE ACBR 01:31:14 5
2 12 DELOISON LUCAS SE ACBR 01:31:18 5
3 18 Etienne Sleidhy SE ACBR EVERBLUE HD 01:31:23 5
4 15 DUBAU JOSHUA SE ACBR 01:32:00 5
5 16 DUBAU LUCAS SE ACBR 01:32:09 5
6 1 Anthony Leveque SE UVC CHARLEVILLE MEZIEF 01:34:53 5
7 86 CARLIER CORENTIN SE REIMS TRI 01:41:00 5
8 74 HUBERT MARTIN SE ROCRQOY SPORTS NATURE 01:49:59 5
9 88 CHABANON JULES SE NL 01:33:16 4
10 81 GRUNBLATT REMI SE NL 01:33:20 4
11 100 HENRIET CORENTIN SE UVCCM 01:35:00 4
12 23 Havel Bastien SE NL 01:39:15 4
13 73 PONSART CHARLES SE NL 01:42:46 4
14 20 DESCARTES VINCENT SE NL 01:45:00 4
15 44  Screve Thibaut SE THIERACHE VTT 01:48:47 4
16 53 LECLERC GUILLAUME SE NL 01:53:47 4
17 84 LE BERCHEM SEBASTIEMNSE NL 01:27:19 3
18 83 GRUNBLATT PIERRE SE NL 01:37:02 3
19 31 Magre alexis SE NL 01:43:50 3
20 5 Bonhomme Geoffrey SE NL 01:57:30 3
21 82 FREROT MATTHIEU SE NL 01:59:26 3
22 50 JUNG JEAN PHILIPPE SE SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 00:24:21 1
Master
1 7 BOURGUIN Gautier M1 UVCCM 01:36:05 5
2 85 BOURLY FABIEN M1 ACBR 01:37:34 5
3 97 PIGNAUT JEROME M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 01:45:19 5
4 47 Theveneau Yoann M1 UvCCM 01:52:45 5
5 76 NIERDING NICOLA M1 USC NOUVION 01:32:17 4
6 77 DEMOULIN SYLVAIN M1 BIKE CONNECTION 01:39:32 4
7 79 MARCHAND SEBASTIEN M1 UVCCM 01:40:37 4
8 69 BUHOT NICOLAS M1 NL 01:44:01 4
9 91 GRABOWECKI FABIEN M1 NL 01:45:44 4
10 45 Seguin Ludovic M1 ASLH 00:46:25 2
11 32 Mestre romain M1 SEDAN SPRINT CLUB 00:17:55 1
12 4  Beaudoin Nicolas M1 VC VOUZINOIS 00:21:14 1
13 3 Beaudoin Matthieu M1 VC VOUZINOIS 00:21:18 1
14 28 LACROIX JULIEN M1 CLUB CLOVIS SOISSONNAI  00:26:23 1
1 29 leonard david M2 USCN 01:41:52 5
2 72 FERRE CHRISTIAN M2 ASA TINQUEUX 01:46:31 5
3 33 MIMILLE ERIC M2 E C FUMACIENNE 01:47:58 5
4 35 MOLTER Hugo M2 UNION CYCLISTE MOURME 01:52:49 5
5 27  kulpa fabrice M2 USCN 01:31:15 4
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34
61
87
94
24
64

10
96
57
60

26

66
59
80
38
40
25

Mocellin Eric
VIEVILLE DAMIEN
LECOT MARTIAL
CALVY YANNICK
JACQUOT

RAVIAT ALAIN
BARBIERE FRANCK
DE WITTE Arnaud
VIOLET PHILIPPE
TESSARI NICOLAS
DEVEAUX MICKAEL

kin gerard

cordeuil vincent
LABARRE CHRISTOPHE
VAUCHELET FABRICE
FRICOTEAU FRANCK
Picard Michel
RAVONINJATOVO
JUNG Philippe

M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2
M2

M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3
M3

ARDENN'POINTE CYCLISMI
USC NOUVION

V.C. RETHEL

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB
NL

EC FUMAY

NOUVION SUR MEUSE
UVCCM

NL

V.C. RETHEL

USC NOUVION

UC MOURMELON
UCVF
CAPCYCLOSPORT
USC NOUVION

NL

ACBAZANCOURT

NL

SEDAN SPRINT CLUB

01:35:56
01:38:39
01:41:59
01:43:16
01:44:15
01:54:32
01:06:13
01:21:04
01:33:44
01:17:16
00:21:31

01:48:26
01:33:02
01:34:49
01:43:36
01:57:08
02:00:00
01:22:02
01:01:03
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